Youth Questionnaire - Deddington Neighbourhood Plan 2014 SurveyMonkey

Q1 Serial number

Answered: 73 Skipped: 0

# Responses Date

1 AT - no serial number 12/3/2014 10:20 AM
2 AT - 015/17/Y116 12/2/2014 7:37 AM
3 AT -015/17/Y2 12/1/2014 12:51 PM
4 AT - 001/11/Y1 12/1/2014 12:49 PM
5 AT - 006/01/35YM 11/30/2014 9:37 AM
6 AT - 006/01/A66YP 11/30/2014 9:35 AM
7 AT - 006/01/A78Y 11/30/2014 6:00 AM
8 006/01/A40Y 11/30/2014 5:58 AM
9 AT - 017/39/Y2 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
10 AT - 006/01/A36C 11/30/2014 5:26 AM
11 AT - 034/09/Y2 11/30/2014 5:25 AM
12 AT - 034/09/Y1 11/30/2014 5:23 AM
13 AT - 006/01/AB5YL 11/30/2014 5:19 AM
14 AT - Y1/5T/11 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
15 AT - 059/30/Y1 11/30/2014 5:10 AM
16 AT - 059/30/Y2 11/30/2014 5:08 AM
17 AT - 017/05/Y1 11/25/2014 8:38 AM
18 AT - 058/6/Y116 11/10/2014 9:43 AM
19 041/99/Y1 11/10/2014 9:38 AM
20 AT - 015/03/Y1 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
21 AT -017/13/Y2 11/10/2014 9:31 AM
22 AT - 017/13/Y1 11/10/2014 9:28 AM
23 014/15/y1 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
24 057/14/A1 11/9/2014 11:26 AM
25 035/18/A1 11/9/2014 9:15 AM
26 035/18/A1 11/9/2014 8:42 AM
27 007/27/Y2 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
28 007/27/Y1 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
29 044/02/Y2 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
30 007/39/Y1 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
31 032/16/Y2 11/6/2014 8:35 AM
32 AT - 045/03/Y2 11/4/2014 12:21 PM
33 AT - 045/03/Y1 11/4/2014 12:19 PM
34 AT - 054/11/Y1 11/4/2014 12:16 PM
35 AT - 02/01/048 11/4/2014 12:14 PM
36 AT - 03/01/048 11/4/2014 12:12 PM
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AT - 34/19/Y1
AT - 017/44/Y1
AT - 015/02/Y1
AT - 015/02/Y1
AT - 03/08/048
AT - 04/08/048
AT - 035/03/Y1
AT - 035/03/Y2
AT - 001/19/Y1
029/04/A1
035/02/Y1
035/02/y2
017/35/Y2
017/35/y1
017/16/Y1

AT - 053/110/Y1
54.03-y1
007/19/y1
015/03/y2
014/07Y1
0006/01/A49Y
006/01/A48Y
057/1/A1

AT - 056/16/A2
AT - 056/16/A1
053/1/Y1

030/01/A2

AT no serial number on form

AT 053/2/Y1
007/31/y2
007/31/y1
015/03/Y1
008/05/Y1
007/27/Y1
Y1/K/11
038/07/41

030/01/A2Y3
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11/4/2014 12:10 PM

11/4/2014 12:05 PM

11/4/2014 12:03 PM

11/4/2014 12:01 PM

11/4/2014 11:58 AM

11/4/2014 11:57 AM

11/4/2014 11:54 AM

11/4/2014 11:47 AM

11/4/2014 11:45 AM

11/3/2014 12:53 PM

11/3/2014 1:17 AM

11/3/2014 1:11 AM

11/2/2014 9:24 AM

11/2/2014 9:23 AM

11/2/2014 1:31 AM

11/1/2014 12:14 PM

10/29/2014 1:57 AM

10/28/2014 12:14 PM

10/28/2014 4:14 AM

10/26/2014 7:37 AM

10/20/2014 4:31 AM

10/20/2014 1:01 AM

10/19/2014 8:53 AM

10/16/2014 4:05 AM

10/16/2014 4:00 AM

10/11/2014 10:34 AM

10/11/2014 6:22 AM

10/10/2014 5:17 AM

10/10/2014 4:43 AM

10/6/2014 12:35 PM

10/6/2014 9:56 AM

10/6/2014 3:59 AM

10/5/2014 9:37 AM

10/3/2014 2:10 PM

10/1/2014 5:41 AM

9/29/2014 11:03 AM

9/27/2014 8:10 AM
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Q2 1. How old are you?

Answered: 72 Skipped: 1

# Responses Date

1 13 12/3/2014 10:20 AM
2 14 12/2/2014 7:37 AM
3 12 12/1/2014 12:51 PM
4 16 12/1/2014 12:49 PM
5 17 11/30/2014 9:37 AM
6 13 11/30/2014 9:35 AM
7 1 11/30/2014 6:00 AM
8 16 11/30/2014 5:58 AM
9 1 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
10 17 11/30/2014 5:25 AM
11 14 11/30/2014 5:23 AM
12 11 11/30/2014 5:19 AM
13 13 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
14 14 11/30/2014 5:10 AM
15 13 11/30/2014 5:08 AM
16 16 11/25/2014 8:38 AM
17 1 11/10/2014 9:43 AM
18 16 11/10/2014 9:38 AM
19 16 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
20 11 11/10/2014 9:31 AM
21 12 11/10/2014 9:28 AM
22 17 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
23 15 11/9/2014 11:26 AM
24 15 11/9/2014 9:15 AM
25 12 11/9/2014 8:42 AM
26 13 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
27 13 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
28 14 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
29 17 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
30 10.5 11/6/2014 8:35 AM
31 13 11/4/2014 12:21 PM
32 15 11/4/2014 12:19 PM
33 16 11/4/2014 12:16 PM
34 14 11/4/2014 12:14 PM
35 12 11/4/2014 12:12 PM
36 13 11/4/2014 12:10 PM
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37 12 11/4/2014 12:05 PM
38 1" 11/4/2014 12:03 PM
39 13 11/4/2014 12:01 PM
40 13 11/4/2014 11:58 AM
41 15 11/4/2014 11:57 AM
42 15 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
43 16 11/4/2014 11:47 AM
44 12 11/4/2014 11:45 AM
45 49 11/3/2014 12:53 PM
46 12 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
47 15 11/3/2014 1:11 AM
48 13 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
49 15 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
50 15 11/2/2014 1:31 AM
51 15 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
52 14 10/29/2014 1:57 AM
53 14 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
54 12 10/28/2014 4:14 AM
55 13 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
56 14 10/20/2014 4:31 AM
57 1" 10/20/2014 1:01 AM
58 12 10/19/2014 8:53 AM
59 14 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
60 15 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
61 13 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
62 1" 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
63 12 10/10/2014 5:17 AM
64 13 10/10/2014 4:43 AM
65 15 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
66 17 10/6/2014 9:56 AM
67 16 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
68 14 10/5/2014 9:37 AM
69 13 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
70 1 10/1/2014 5:41 AM
71 14 9/29/2014 11:03 AM
72 12 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
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Q3 2. Are you:

Answered: 72 Skipped: 1

At school

At college

Employed

Unemployed

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
At school 93.06% 67
At college 5.56% 4
Employed 1.39% 1
Unemployed 0.00% 0

Total 72

# If at school or college, which one/s? Date

1 Warriner 12/3/2014 10:20 AM

2 Warriner 12/2/2014 7:37 AM

3 Warriner 12/1/2014 12:51 PM

4 Warriner 12/1/2014 12:49 PM

5 Chipping Norton 6th form 11/30/2014 9:37 AM

6 Blessed George Napier 11/30/2014 9:35 AM

7 Warriner 11/30/2014 6:00 AM

8 Cherwell Sixth Form 11/30/2014 5:58 AM

9 Chipping Norton school 11/30/2014 5:29 AM

10 Banbury and Bicester college 11/30/2014 5:25 AM

11 Frank wise banbury 11/30/2014 5:23 AM

12 Blessed George Napier 11/30/2014 5:19 AM

13 Warriner 11/30/2014 5:13 AM

14 Warriner 11/30/2014 5:10 AM

15 Warriner 11/30/2014 5:08 AM
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Banbury academy
Deddington primary
Rye St Anthony
Home schooled
Beachborough

Tudor Hall

Oxford

Warriner

Warriner School

The Warriner School
The Warriner School
The Warriner School
Warriner
Stratford-upon-Avon
Deddington

Warriner

The Warriner School
The Warriner

The Warriner School
Marlborough School, Woodstock
The Warriner

Tudor Hall School for Girls
Tudor Hall School
Warriner

The Warriner

The Kingsley School
The Kingsley School
Warriner

Magdalen Collage School
Bloxham school
beachborough school
Stowe School

MCS Oxford

The Warriner

The Warriner School
Warriner

Bloxham

Sibford School
Kingham Hill
Kingham Hill

The Warriner
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11/25/2014 8:38 AM

11/10/2014 9:43 AM

11/10/2014 9:38 AM

11/10/2014 9:35 AM

11/10/2014 9:31 AM

11/10/2014 9:28 AM

11/10/2014 3:25 AM

11/9/2014 11:26 AM

11/9/2014 9:15 AM

11/9/2014 8:42 AM

11/9/2014 8:27 AM

11/9/2014 8:17 AM

11/9/2014 7:14 AM

11/8/2014 12:31 PM

11/6/2014 8:35 AM

11/4/2014 12:21 PM

11/4/2014 12:19 PM

11/4/2014 12:14 PM

11/4/2014 12:12 PM

11/4/2014 12:10 PM

11/4/2014 12:05 PM

11/4/2014 12:03 PM

11/4/2014 12:01 PM

11/4/2014 11:58 AM

11/4/2014 11:57 AM

11/4/2014 11:54 AM

11/4/2014 11:47 AM

11/4/2014 11:45 AM

11/3/2014 1:17 AM

11/3/2014 1:11 AM

11/2/2014 9:24 AM

11/2/2014 9:23 AM

11/2/2014 1:31 AM

11/1/2014 12:14 PM

10/29/2014 1:57 AM

10/28/2014 12:14 PM

10/28/2014 4:14 AM

10/26/2014 7:37 AM

10/20/2014 4:31 AM

10/20/2014 1:01 AM

10/19/2014 8:53 AM
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The Warriner

The Warriner

Warriner

Deddington primary
Kingham Hill

Rye St. Anthony
Warriner

The Warriner, Bloxham
home school

Blessed George Napier
The Warriner School
Warriner School

The Warriner School

7150

SurveyMonkey

10/16/2014 4:05 AM
10/16/2014 4:00 AM
10/11/2014 10:34 AM
10/11/2014 6:22 AM
10/10/2014 5:17 AM
10/10/2014 4:43 AM
10/6/2014 12:35 PM
10/6/2014 9:56 AM
10/6/2014 3:59 AM
10/5/2014 9:37 AM
10/3/2014 2:10 PM
9/29/2014 11:03 AM

9/27/2014 8:10 AM
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Answer Choices

Clifton

Deddington

Hempton

Total

Clifton

Deddington

Hempton

Q4 3. Which village do you live in?

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

8/50

Answered: 72 Skipped: 1

50% 60%

Responses

12.50%

77.78%

9.72%

70%

80%

90%

SurveyMonkey

100%

56

72
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Q5 4. Which youth activities and facilities
do you regularly use in the parish?Rank in
order of importance to you (1 = most
important, 22 = least important)

Answered: 61 Skipped: 12

Badminton
Ballet school
Bell ringing

Bowls

Boys Brigade /
Anchor Boys

British Legion
Social Club

Brownies /
Guides

BMX track

Castle Grounds

Church
activities

Clifton
playground

Cricket

Cubs / Scouts

Deddington
Colts

Deddington
Town Footbal...

Deddington
Players

Tennis

Wimborne Close
playground

Windmill
Centre...
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Windmill
Centre...

Youth Club

Other, please
specify
0 5

Answer Choices
Badminton
Ballet school
Bell ringing
Bowls
Boys Brigade / Anchor Boys
British Legion Social Club
Brownies / Guides
BMX track
Castle Grounds
Church activities
Clifton playground
Cricket
Cubs / Scouts
Deddington Colts
Deddington Town Football Club
Deddington Players
Tennis
Wimborne Close playground
Windmill Centre playground (junior)
Windmill Centre playground (senior)
Youth Club

Other, please specify

Total Respondents: 61

# Badminton
1 22

2 12

3 2

15 20

Average Number

10/50

25
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17

15

17

19

13

1"

13

12

1"

14

1"

1"

14

10

35 40

Total Number

SurveyMonkey

45 50

Responses

252

305

382

429

397

404

558

363

220

346

396

345

329

339

293

386

206

374

309

246

262

40

Date

11/30/2014 5:29 AM
11/30/2014 5:13 AM

11/10/2014 9:38 AM
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24

30

27

45

31

31

30

29

25

26

34

35

27

34

44

27
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4 18 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
5 22 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
6 1 11/9/2014 11:26 AM
7 8 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
8 2 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
9 1 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
10 3 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
11 17 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
12 3 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
13 5 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
14 1 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
15 6 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
16 2 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
17 15 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
18 5 10/19/2014 8:53 AM
19 10 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
20 10 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
21 10 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
22 22 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
23 15 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
24 19 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
25 2 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
26 2 9/29/2014 11:03 AM
27 7 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
# Ballet school Date

1 1 12/1/2014 12:51 PM
2 1 12/1/2014 12:49 PM
3 1 11/30/2014 9:35 AM
4 22 11/30/2014 5:58 AM
5 22 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
6 13 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
7 6 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
8 22 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
9 19 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
10 1 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
11 1 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
12 14 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
13 1 11/4/2014 12:21 PM
14 1 11/4/2014 12:19 PM
15 2 11/4/2014 11:57 AM
16 11 11/4/2014 11:54 AM

11/50



Youth Questionnaire - Deddington Neighbourhood Plan 2014 SurveyMonkey

17 1 11/4/2014 11:47 AM
18 19 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
19 11 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
20 17 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
21 17 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
22 1 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
23 4 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
24 4 10/19/2014 8:53 AM
25 8 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
26 1 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
27 22 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
28 21 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
29 1 10/10/2014 4:43 AM
30 5 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
31 3 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
32 1 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
33 21 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
# Bell ringing Date

1 21 11/30/2014 5:58 AM
2 22 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
3 14 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
4 9 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
5 22 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
6 20 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
7 19 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
8 20 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
9 10 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
10 1 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
11 10 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
12 4 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
13 10 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
14 18 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
15 18 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
16 7 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
17 12 10/19/2014 8:53 AM
18 19 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
19 22 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
20 22 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
21 20 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
22 20 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
23 6 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
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24 19 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
25 7 9/29/2014 11:03 AM
26 10 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
# Bowls Date

1 22 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
2 20 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
3 20 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
4 22 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
5 21 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
6 21 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
7 2 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
8 17 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
9 19 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
10 12 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
11 12 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
12 14 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
13 19 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
14 17 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
15 8 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
16 13 10/19/2014 8:53 AM
17 16 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
18 22 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
19 22 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
20 19 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
21 20 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
22 17 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
23 21 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
24 22 9/29/2014 11:03 AM
25 1 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
# Boys Brigade / Anchor Boys Date

1 1 11/30/2014 9:37 AM
2 20 11/30/2014 5:58 AM
3 22 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
4 16 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
5 17 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
6 22 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
7 13 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
8 18 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
9 12 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
10 4 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
11 9 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
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11/3/2014 1:17 AM
11/2/2014 9:24 AM
11/2/2014 9:23 AM
11/2/2014 1:31 AM
11/1/2014 12:14 PM
10/28/2014 12:14 PM
10/26/2014 7:37 AM
10/19/2014 8:53 AM
10/16/2014 4:05 AM
10/16/2014 4:00 AM
10/11/2014 10:34 AM
10/11/2014 6:22 AM
10/6/2014 12:35 PM
10/6/2014 3:59 AM
10/3/2014 2:10 PM
9/27/2014 8:10 AM
Date

11/30/2014 5:29 AM
11/30/2014 5:13 AM
11/10/2014 9:35 AM
11/10/2014 3:25 AM
11/9/2014 8:27 AM
11/9/2014 8:17 AM
11/9/2014 7:14 AM
11/8/2014 12:31 PM
11/4/2014 11:54 AM
11/3/2014 1:17 AM
11/2/2014 9:24 AM
11/2/2014 9:23 AM
11/1/2014 12:14 PM
10/28/2014 12:14 PM
10/26/2014 7:37 AM
10/19/2014 8:53 AM
10/16/2014 4:05 AM
10/16/2014 4:00 AM
10/11/2014 10:34 AM
10/11/2014 6:22 AM
10/6/2014 12:35 PM
10/6/2014 3:59 AM
10/3/2014 2:10 PM

9/27/2014 8:10 AM
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222

16
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17
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8
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BMX track

17

10

12
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Date

12/1/2014 12:51 PM

11/30/2014 9:35 AM

11/30/2014 5:58 AM

11/30/2014 5:29 AM

11/30/2014 5:13 AM

11/10/2014 9:35 AM

11/10/2014 9:28 AM

11/10/2014 3:25 AM

11/9/2014 8:27 AM

11/9/2014 8:17 AM

11/9/2014 7:14 AM

11/8/2014 12:31 PM

11/4/2014 11:57 AM

11/4/2014 11:54 AM

11/3/2014 1:17 AM

11/2/2014 9:24 AM

11/2/2014 9:23 AM

11/1/2014 12:14 PM

10/29/2014 1:57 AM

10/28/2014 12:14 PM

10/26/2014 7:37 AM

10/19/2014 8:53 AM

10/16/2014 4:05 AM

10/16/2014 4:00 AM

10/11/2014 10:34 AM

10/11/2014 6:22 AM

10/6/2014 12:35 PM

10/6/2014 3:59 AM

10/3/2014 2:10 PM

9/27/2014 8:10 AM

Date

11/30/2014 5:58 AM

11/30/2014 5:29 AM

11/30/2014 5:13 AM

11/10/2014 9:35 AM

11/10/2014 9:31 AM

11/10/2014 9:28 AM

11/10/2014 3:25 AM

11/9/2014 8:27 AM

11/9/2014 8:17 AM
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10 13 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
11 15 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
12 20 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
13 5 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
14 2 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
15 19 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
16 5 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
17 15 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
18 14 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
19 16 10/19/2014 8:53 AM
20 17 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
21 22 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
22 22 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
23 5 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
24 20 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
25 9 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
26 21 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
27 19 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
# Castle Grounds Date

1 4 12/2/2014 7:37 AM
2 3 11/30/2014 9:37 AM
3 5 11/30/2014 5:58 AM
4 2 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
5 3 11/30/2014 5:23 AM
6 1 11/30/2014 5:19 AM
7 1 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
8 1 11/10/2014 9:38 AM
9 3 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
10 7 11/10/2014 9:31 AM
11 3 11/10/2014 9:28 AM
12 14 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
13 2 11/9/2014 8:42 AM
14 7 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
15 4 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
16 2 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
17 5 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
18 2 11/4/2014 12:19 PM
19 3 11/4/2014 12:14 PM
20 1 11/4/2014 12:05 PM
21 6 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
22 1 11/3/2014 12:53 PM
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23 4 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
24 1 11/3/2014 1:11 AM
25 15 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
26 20 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
27 3 11/2/2014 1:31 AM
28 10 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
29 5 10/29/2014 1:57 AM
30 3 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
31 2 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
32 2 10/20/2014 4:31 AM
33 2 10/19/2014 8:53 AM
34 4 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
35 9 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
36 22 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
37 3 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
38 4 10/10/2014 4:43 AM
39 5 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
40 4 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
41 2 10/5/2014 9:37 AM
42 4 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
43 3 10/1/2014 5:41 AM
44 4 9/29/2014 11:03 AM
45 9 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
# Church activities Date

1 4 11/30/2014 9:35 AM
2 19 11/30/2014 5:58 AM
3 22 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
4 3 11/30/2014 5:19 AM
5 18 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
6 11 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
7 8 11/10/2014 9:31 AM
8 5 11/10/2014 9:28 AM
9 14 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
10 14 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
11 11 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
12 4 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
13 9 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
14 1 11/4/2014 11:57 AM
15 3 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
16 6 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
17 16 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

7
22
3

12
13
15
18
2

22
14
16
7

11
16

Clifton playground
18

20
17
15
10
20
15
10
20

21

18
1"
17

16

14
12

10

22
15

16
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11/2/2014 9:23 AM

11/1/2014 12:14 PM

10/29/2014 1:57 AM

10/28/2014 12:14 PM

10/26/2014 7:37 AM

10/19/2014 8:53 AM

10/16/2014 4:05 AM

10/16/2014 4:00 AM

10/11/2014 10:34 AM

10/11/2014 6:22 AM

10/6/2014 12:35 PM

10/6/2014 3:59 AM

10/3/2014 2:10 PM

9/27/2014 8:10 AM

Date

11/30/2014 5:58 AM

11/30/2014 5:29 AM

11/30/2014 5:13 AM

11/10/2014 9:35 AM

11/10/2014 9:28 AM

11/10/2014 3:25 AM

11/9/2014 8:27 AM

11/9/2014 8:17 AM

11/9/2014 7:14 AM

11/8/2014 12:31 PM

11/4/2014 12:14 PM

11/4/2014 12:12 PM

11/4/2014 11:58 AM

11/4/2014 11:54 AM

11/3/2014 1:17 AM

11/2/2014 9:24 AM

11/2/2014 9:23 AM

11/1/2014 12:14 PM

10/29/2014 1:57 AM

10/28/2014 12:14 PM

10/26/2014 7:37 AM

10/19/2014 8:53 AM

10/16/2014 4:05 AM

10/16/2014 4:00 AM

10/11/2014 10:34 AM

10/11/2014 6:22 AM
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27 2 10/10/2014 4:43 AM
28 14 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
29 14 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
30 10 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
31 17 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
# Cricket Date

1 3 11/30/2014 5:58 AM
2 20 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
3 6 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
4 14 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
5 1 11/10/2014 9:31 AM
6 8 11/10/2014 9:28 AM
7 22 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
8 4 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
9 14 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
10 22 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
11 12 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
12 21 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
13 2 11/3/2014 12:53 PM
14 16 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
15 1 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
16 4 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
17 4 11/2/2014 1:31 AM
18 4 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
19 21 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
20 17 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
21 17 10/19/2014 8:53 AM
22 6 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
23 15 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
24 22 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
25 10 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
26 15 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
27 10 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
28 14 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
29 5 9/29/2014 11:03 AM
30 15 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
# Cubs / Scouts Date

1 2 11/30/2014 9:37 AM
2 22 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
3 2 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
4 1 11/10/2014 9:43 AM
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

19
9

22

16

20

12

18

20
19
20
12
22

22

20

16

1

3

Deddington Colts

2
22
4
21

22

15

13

18

19

15

13
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11/10/2014 9:35 AM
11/10/2014 9:28 AM
11/10/2014 3:25 AM
11/9/2014 11:26 AM
11/9/2014 8:27 AM
11/9/2014 8:17 AM
11/9/2014 7:14 AM
11/8/2014 12:31 PM
11/4/2014 11:54 AM
11/3/2014 1:17 AM
11/2/2014 9:24 AM
11/2/2014 9:23 AM
11/1/2014 12:14 PM
10/28/2014 12:14 PM
10/26/2014 7:37 AM
10/19/2014 8:53 AM
10/16/2014 4:05 AM
10/16/2014 4:00 AM
10/11/2014 10:34 AM
10/11/2014 6:22 AM
10/6/2014 12:35 PM
10/6/2014 3:59 AM
10/3/2014 2:10 PM
9/29/2014 11:03 AM
9/27/2014 8:10 AM

Date

11/30/2014 5:58 AM
11/30/2014 5:29 AM
11/30/2014 5:13 AM
11/10/2014 9:35 AM
11/10/2014 3:25 AM
11/9/2014 8:27 AM
11/9/2014 8:17 AM
11/9/2014 7:14 AM
11/8/2014 12:31 PM
11/4/2014 11:54 AM
11/3/2014 1:17 AM
11/2/2014 9:24 AM
11/2/2014 9:23 AM
11/1/2014 12:14 PM

10/28/2014 12:14 PM
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20

21

22

23

24

25

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

20

18

11

22

22

6

20

22

5

14

Deddington Town Football Club

1
12
3
7

22

15

14

17

20

19
22
19
1

22
22
7

15
11
15
4

Deddington Players
2

2
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10/26/2014 7:37 AM
10/19/2014 8:53 AM
10/16/2014 4:05 AM
10/16/2014 4:00 AM
10/11/2014 10:34 AM
10/11/2014 6:22 AM
10/6/2014 12:35 PM
10/6/2014 3:59 AM
10/3/2014 2:10 PM
9/27/2014 8:10 AM

Date

11/30/2014 5:58 AM
11/30/2014 5:29 AM
11/30/2014 5:13 AM
11/10/2014 9:35 AM
11/10/2014 3:25 AM
11/9/2014 8:27 AM
11/9/2014 8:17 AM
11/9/2014 7:14 AM
11/8/2014 12:31 PM
11/4/2014 11:54 AM
11/3/2014 12:53 PM
11/3/2014 1:17 AM
11/2/2014 9:24 AM
11/2/2014 9:23 AM
11/1/2014 12:14 PM
10/28/2014 12:14 PM
10/26/2014 7:37 AM
10/19/2014 8:53 AM
10/16/2014 4:05 AM
10/16/2014 4:00 AM
10/11/2014 10:34 AM
10/11/2014 6:22 AM
10/6/2014 12:35 PM
10/6/2014 3:59 AM
10/3/2014 2:10 PM
9/27/2014 8:10 AM
Date

12/2/2014 7:37 AM
12/1/2014 12:51 PM

11/30/2014 9:35 AM
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4 6 11/30/2014 5:58 AM
5 22 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
6 4 11/30/2014 5:19 AM
7 21 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
8 1 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
9 5 11/10/2014 9:31 AM
10 2 11/10/2014 9:28 AM
11 8 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
12 17 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
13 13 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
14 16 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
15 19 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
16 3 11/4/2014 12:12 PM
17 15 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
18 4 11/3/2014 12:53 PM
19 15 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
20 21 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
21 13 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
22 1 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
23 10 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
24 21 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
25 11 10/19/2014 8:53 AM
26 15 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
27 20 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
28 22 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
29 15 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
30 3 10/10/2014 4:43 AM
31 20 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
32 1 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
33 13 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
34 13 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
# Tennis Date

1 4 11/30/2014 5:58 AM
2 7 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
3 7 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
4 12 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
5 3 11/10/2014 9:31 AM
6 1 11/10/2014 9:28 AM
7 20 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
8 3 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
9 6 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
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10 7 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
11 8 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
12 1 11/4/2014 12:16 PM
13 1 11/4/2014 12:12 PM
14 1 11/4/2014 12:03 PM
15 1 11/4/2014 12:01 PM
16 7 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
17 5 11/3/2014 12:53 PM
18 14 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
19 9 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
20 5 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
21 2 11/2/2014 1:31 AM
22 1 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
23 8 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
24 1 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
25 2 10/20/2014 1:01 AM
26 7 10/19/2014 8:53 AM
27 2 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
28 3 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
29 10 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
30 4 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
31 8 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
32 12 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
33 6 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
34 6 9/29/2014 11:03 AM
35 2 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
# Wimborne Close playground Date

1 22 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
2 8 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
3 13 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
4 13 11/10/2014 9:28 AM
5 22 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
6 12 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
7 12 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
8 17 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
9 1 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
10 5 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
11 3 11/4/2014 11:45 AM
12 6 11/3/2014 12:53 PM
13 7 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
14 10 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
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15 18 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
16 14 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
17 12 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
18 10 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
19 9 10/19/2014 8:53 AM
20 21 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
21 33 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
22 22 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
23 12 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
24 17 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
25 21 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
26 12 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
27 12 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
# Windmill Centre playground (junior) Date

1 15 11/30/2014 5:58 AM
2 22 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
3 1 11/30/2014 5:23 AM
4 9 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
5 4 11/10/2014 9:43 AM
6 4 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
7 4 11/10/2014 9:31 AM
8 11 11/10/2014 9:28 AM
9 20 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
10 3 11/9/2014 8:42 AM
11 9 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
12 7 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
13 18 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
14 2 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
15 6 11/4/2014 12:12 PM
16 4 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
17 2 11/4/2014 11:45 AM
18 7 11/3/2014 12:53 PM
19 13 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
20 8 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
21 1 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
22 13 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
23 1 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
24 3 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
25 8 10/19/2014 8:53 AM
26 14 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
27 15 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
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28 22 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
29 8 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
30 16 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
31 13 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
32 7 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
33 3 10/1/2014 5:41 AM
34 6 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
# Windmill Centre playground (senior) Date

1 3 12/2/2014 7:37 AM
2 7 11/30/2014 5:58 AM
3 22 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
4 2 11/30/2014 5:23 AM
5 2 11/30/2014 5:19 AM
6 10 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
7 3 11/10/2014 9:43 AM
8 2 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
9 6 11/10/2014 9:31 AM
10 7 11/10/2014 9:28 AM
11 16 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
12 3 11/9/2014 11:26 AM
13 1 11/9/2014 8:42 AM
14 6 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
15 3 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
16 8 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
17 1 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
18 3 11/4/2014 12:19 PM
19 2 11/4/2014 12:14 PM
20 5 11/4/2014 12:12 PM
21 2 11/4/2014 12:05 PM
22 2 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
23 1 11/4/2014 11:45 AM
24 8 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
25 6 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
26 22 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
27 12 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
28 1 10/29/2014 1:57 AM
29 9 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
30 1 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
31 1 10/20/2014 4:31 AM
32 1 10/20/2014 1:01 AM
33 1 10/19/2014 8:53 AM

25/50



Youth Questionnaire - Deddington Neighbourhood Plan 2014 SurveyMonkey

34 3 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
35 8 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
36 22 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
37 9 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
38 10 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
39 2 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
40 1 10/5/2014 9:37 AM
41 3 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
42 1 10/1/2014 5:41 AM
43 3 9/29/2014 11:03 AM
44 5 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
# Youth Club Date

1 15 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
2 1 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
3 1 11/30/2014 5:08 AM
4 8 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
5 6 11/10/2014 9:28 AM
6 20 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
7 11 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
8 9 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
9 9 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
10 18 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
11 2 11/4/2014 12:12 PM
12 8 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
13 2 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
14 7 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
15 21 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
16 7 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
17 6 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
18 5 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
19 3 10/19/2014 8:53 AM
20 13 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
21 22 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
22 22 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
23 11 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
24 10 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
25 5 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
26 9 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
27 1 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
# Other, please specify Date

1 1 12/2/2014 7:37 AM
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2 1 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
3 5 11/30/2014 5:19 AM
4 2 11/10/2014 9:43 AM
5 22 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
6 9 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
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Q6 5. Do you think there is enough for
young people to do in the parish? Tick your
choice

Answered: 72 Skipped: 1

Yes

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 62.50%
No 37.50%
Total

28 /50

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

45
27

72
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Q7 6. Which new youth activities and
facilities would you like to see in this
parish. For example, Hempton play area?

Answered: 56 Skipped: 17

Responses

Question 4, other is Deddington brass band. Better playground for teenagers at windmill centre, playground
fithess equipment

None

Swimming pool & more food shops, better teenage park equipment, church activities for secondary school
children

Nothing

Better access to tennis facilities

Q.4other = the coop. Arcade and video game store in Deddington
Engage children with cycling or horse riding club/experience
Swimming pool, ice rink (but small). Question 4 'other' Deddington brassband
Football goal posts

I'm 16 so go to Banbury most of the time

Big, fun park in Hempton with lots of stuff to play on. Youth club in Hempton
Cycling club

Places to hang

A better playground and climbing wall

Open astro, rugby pitch, netball, hockey, rugby teams

Hempton Play Area

IceRink and Swimming Pool

Rock Climbing, Archery

Trampolining Classes.

Lacrosse

Good play area in Castle with zip wire and bike track

Athletics Club, swimming

More things for older teenagers

Cycling club, better parks

Hempton play area, netball club/court

| would like to see a bigger senior playground in Deddington
none

None

Improved playground (senior) in Clifton

Art club - more creative activities

Deddington Youth Facebook Page

Skateboard park

No comment

29/50

SurveyMonkey

Date

12/2/2014 7:37 AM

12/1/2014 12:49 PM

11/30/2014 9:35 AM

11/30/2014 6:00 AM

11/30/2014 5:58 AM

11/30/2014 5:29 AM

11/30/2014 5:23 AM

11/30/2014 5:19 AM

11/30/2014 5:13 AM

11/25/2014 8:38 AM

11/10/2014 9:43 AM

11/10/2014 9:38 AM

11/10/2014 9:35 AM

11/10/2014 9:31 AM

11/10/2014 9:28 AM

11/9/2014 11:26 AM

11/9/2014 8:42 AM

11/9/2014 8:27 AM

11/9/2014 8:17 AM

11/9/2014 7:14 AM

11/6/2014 8:35 AM

11/4/2014 12:21 PM

11/4/2014 12:16 PM

11/4/2014 12:14 PM

11/4/2014 12:12 PM

11/4/2014 12:05 PM

11/4/2014 12:03 PM

11/4/2014 12:01 PM

11/4/2014 11:58 AM

11/4/2014 11:57 AM

11/4/2014 11:54 AM

11/4/2014 11:45 AM

11/3/2014 1:17 AM
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Beavers

Deddington play area

more cricket nets

Clifton, well kept playing fields

A new youth building in Deddington
Netball club

Rugby pitch

Better play area

A free astro turf

Roller Disco and Hempton Play Area

A park in Hempton and a cycle lane on the road
Team based sports for girls e.g netball
More play areas in the parish
Deddington rugby and a swimming pool
Clifton playground improved

bigger windmill centre 1playground for seniors
sports

teenager hangy outy places
obstacle/fitness course

Trampolining Classes.

repair the all weather court

computer gaming center

A bigger youth play area in Deddington

30/50

SurveyMonkey

11/3/2014 1:11 AM

11/2/2014 9:24 AM

11/2/2014 9:23 AM

11/1/2014 12:14 PM

10/29/2014 1:57 AM

10/28/2014 12:14 PM

10/28/2014 4:14 AM

10/26/2014 7:37 AM

10/20/2014 4:31 AM

10/19/2014 8:53 AM

10/16/2014 4:05 AM

10/16/2014 4:00 AM

10/11/2014 6:22 AM

10/10/2014 5:17 AM

10/10/2014 4:43 AM

10/6/2014 12:35 PM

10/6/2014 9:56 AM

10/6/2014 3:59 AM

10/5/2014 9:37 AM

10/3/2014 2:10 PM

10/1/2014 5:41 AM

9/29/2014 11:03 AM

9/27/2014 8:10 AM
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Q8 7. What do you think of the following
parish facilities? Score 1to 5 (1 = Very
good, 5 = Very bad)

Answered: 72 Skipped: 1

Answer Choices Responses
Library 95.83% 69
Playgrounds 95.83% 69
Sports fields 93.06% 67
Windmill centre building 97.22% 70

# Library Date

1 5 12/3/2014 10:20 AM

2 2 12/2/2014 7:37 AM

3 1 12/1/2014 12:51 PM

4 4 12/1/2014 12:49 PM

5 3 11/30/2014 9:37 AM

6 1 11/30/2014 9:35 AM

7 3 11/30/2014 6:00 AM

8 2 11/30/2014 5:58 AM

9 2 11/30/2014 5:29 AM

10 2 11/30/2014 5:25 AM

11 3 11/30/2014 5:23 AM

12 2 11/30/2014 5:19 AM

13 2 11/30/2014 5:13 AM

14 3 11/30/2014 5:08 AM

15 4 11/25/2014 8:38 AM

16 2 11/10/2014 9:43 AM

17 1 11/10/2014 9:38 AM

18 1 11/10/2014 9:35 AM

19 3 11/10/2014 9:31 AM

20 3 11/10/2014 9:28 AM

21 3 11/10/2014 3:25 AM

22 3 11/9/2014 11:26 AM

23 3 11/9/2014 9:15 AM

24 3 11/9/2014 8:42 AM

25 4 11/9/2014 8:27 AM

26 4 11/9/2014 8:17 AM

27 1 11/9/2014 7:14 AM

28 1 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
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29 2 11/6/2014 8:35 AM
30 1 11/4/2014 12:21 PM
31 1 11/4/2014 12:19 PM
32 3 11/4/2014 12:16 PM
33 2 11/4/2014 12:14 PM
34 2 11/4/2014 12:12 PM
35 4 11/4/2014 12:10 PM
36 3 11/4/2014 12:05 PM
37 1 11/4/2014 12:03 PM
38 1 11/4/2014 12:01 PM
39 1 11/4/2014 11:58 AM
40 1 11/4/2014 11:57 AM
41 5 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
42 1 11/4/2014 11:47 AM
43 1 11/4/2014 11:45 AM
44 3 11/3/2014 12:53 PM
45 2 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
46 1 11/3/2014 1:11 AM
47 4 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
48 3 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
49 1 11/2/2014 1:31 AM
50 2 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
51 2 10/29/2014 1:57 AM
52 2 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
53 5 10/28/2014 4:14 AM
54 2 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
55 2 10/20/2014 1:01 AM
56 1 10/19/2014 8:53 AM
57 2 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
58 1 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
59 2 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
60 1 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
61 3 10/10/2014 4:43 AM
62 2 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
63 1 10/6/2014 9:56 AM
64 2 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
65 4 10/5/2014 9:37 AM
66 4 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
67 1 10/1/2014 5:41 AM
68 1 9/29/2014 11:03 AM
69 1 9/27/2014 8:10 AM

32/50
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# Playgrounds Date

1 2 12/3/2014 10:20 AM
2 3 12/2/2014 7:37 AM
3 4 12/1/2014 12:51 PM
4 3 12/1/2014 12:49 PM
5 3 11/30/2014 9:37 AM
6 3 11/30/2014 9:35 AM
7 2 11/30/2014 6:00 AM
8 2 11/30/2014 5:58 AM
9 2 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
10 3 11/30/2014 5:25 AM
11 2 11/30/2014 5:23 AM
12 3 11/30/2014 5:19 AM
13 3 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
14 2 11/30/2014 5:10 AM
15 1 11/30/2014 5:08 AM
16 2 11/25/2014 8:38 AM
17 3 11/10/2014 9:43 AM
18 2 11/10/2014 9:38 AM
19 3 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
20 2 11/10/2014 9:31 AM
21 3 11/10/2014 9:28 AM
22 5 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
23 3 11/9/2014 11:26 AM
24 3 11/9/2014 9:15 AM
25 4 11/9/2014 8:42 AM
26 4 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
27 4 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
28 4 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
29 3 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
30 4 11/6/2014 8:35 AM
31 3 11/4/2014 12:21 PM
32 1 11/4/2014 12:19 PM
33 3 11/4/2014 12:16 PM
34 3 11/4/2014 12:14 PM
35 3 11/4/2014 12:12 PM
36 4 11/4/2014 12:10 PM
37 2 11/4/2014 12:05 PM
38 2 11/4/2014 11:58 AM
39 4 11/4/2014 11:57 AM
40 5 11/4/2014 11:54 AM

33/50



Youth Questionnaire - Deddington Neighbourhood Plan 2014 SurveyMonkey

41 2 11/4/2014 11:47 AM
42 4 11/4/2014 11:45 AM
43 3 11/3/2014 12:53 PM
44 3 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
45 1 11/3/2014 1:11 AM
46 3 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
47 3 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
48 2 11/2/2014 1:31 AM
49 2 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
50 1 10/29/2014 1:57 AM
51 2 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
52 4 10/28/2014 4:14 AM
53 3 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
54 3 10/20/2014 4:31 AM
55 2 10/20/2014 1:01 AM
56 5 10/19/2014 8:53 AM
57 4 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
58 4 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
59 2 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
60 3 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
61 5 10/10/2014 4:43 AM
62 3 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
63 3 10/6/2014 9:56 AM
64 3 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
65 3 10/5/2014 9:37 AM
66 4 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
67 1 10/1/2014 5:41 AM
68 1 9/29/2014 11:03 AM
69 3 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
# Sports fields Date

1 3 12/2/2014 7:37 AM
2 2 12/1/2014 12:51 PM
3 3 12/1/2014 12:49 PM
4 1 11/30/2014 9:37 AM
5 2 11/30/2014 9:35 AM
6 4 11/30/2014 6:00 AM
7 1 11/30/2014 5:58 AM
8 2 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
9 3 11/30/2014 5:25 AM
10 2 11/30/2014 5:23 AM
11 3 11/30/2014 5:19 AM
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12 4 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
13 2 11/30/2014 5:10 AM
14 2 11/30/2014 5:08 AM
15 2 11/25/2014 8:38 AM
16 3 11/10/2014 9:43 AM
17 2 11/10/2014 9:38 AM
18 4 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
19 1 11/10/2014 9:31 AM
20 2 11/10/2014 9:28 AM
21 5 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
22 3 11/9/2014 11:26 AM
23 3 11/9/2014 9:15 AM
24 3 11/9/2014 8:42 AM
25 3 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
26 3 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
27 3 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
28 1 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
29 1 11/4/2014 12:21 PM
30 1 11/4/2014 12:19 PM
31 3 11/4/2014 12:16 PM
32 3 11/4/2014 12:14 PM
33 3 11/4/2014 12:12 PM
34 4 11/4/2014 12:10 PM
35 1 11/4/2014 12:05 PM
36 2 11/4/2014 11:58 AM
37 1 11/4/2014 11:57 AM
38 5 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
39 2 11/4/2014 11:47 AM
40 5 11/4/2014 11:45 AM
41 4 11/3/2014 12:53 PM
42 1 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
43 1 11/3/2014 1:11 AM
44 1 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
45 2 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
46 1 11/2/2014 1:31 AM
47 4 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
48 2 10/29/2014 1:57 AM
49 2 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
50 4 10/28/2014 4:14 AM
51 2 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
52 3 10/20/2014 4:31 AM
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53 2 10/20/2014 1:01 AM
54 3 10/19/2014 8:53 AM
55 2 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
56 5 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
57 1 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
58 1 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
59 3 10/10/2014 4:43 AM
60 2 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
61 2 10/6/2014 9:56 AM
62 3 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
63 4 10/5/2014 9:37 AM
64 3 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
65 1 10/1/2014 5:41 AM
66 1 9/29/2014 11:03 AM
67 3 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
# Windmill centre building Date

1 3 12/3/2014 10:20 AM
2 3 12/2/2014 7:37 AM
3 2 12/1/2014 12:51 PM
4 2 12/1/2014 12:49 PM
5 1 11/30/2014 9:37 AM
6 3 11/30/2014 9:35 AM
7 2 11/30/2014 6:00 AM
8 2 11/30/2014 5:58 AM
9 2 11/30/2014 5:29 AM
10 4 11/30/2014 5:25 AM
11 4 11/30/2014 5:23 AM
12 2 11/30/2014 5:19 AM
13 4 11/30/2014 5:13 AM
14 3 11/30/2014 5:10 AM
15 3 11/30/2014 5:08 AM
16 3 11/25/2014 8:38 AM
17 4 11/10/2014 9:43 AM
18 3 11/10/2014 9:38 AM
19 3 11/10/2014 9:35 AM
20 1 11/10/2014 9:31 AM
21 2 11/10/2014 9:28 AM
22 5 11/10/2014 3:25 AM
23 2 11/9/2014 11:26 AM
24 4 11/9/2014 9:15 AM
25 4 11/9/2014 8:42 AM
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26 2 11/9/2014 8:27 AM
27 2 11/9/2014 8:17 AM
28 3 11/9/2014 7:14 AM
29 5 11/8/2014 12:31 PM
30 3 11/6/2014 8:35 AM
31 4 11/4/2014 12:21 PM
32 4 11/4/2014 12:19 PM
33 3 11/4/2014 12:16 PM
34 3 11/4/2014 12:14 PM
35 3 11/4/2014 12:12 PM
36 4 11/4/2014 12:10 PM
37 2 11/4/2014 12:05 PM
38 2 11/4/2014 11:58 AM
39 3 11/4/2014 11:57 AM
40 3 11/4/2014 11:54 AM
41 3 11/4/2014 11:47 AM
42 5 11/4/2014 11:45 AM
43 3 11/3/2014 12:53 PM
44 1 11/3/2014 1:17 AM
45 1 11/3/2014 1:11 AM
46 2 11/2/2014 9:24 AM
47 3 11/2/2014 9:23 AM
48 2 11/2/2014 1:31 AM
49 3 11/1/2014 12:14 PM
50 3 10/29/2014 1:57 AM
51 4 10/28/2014 12:14 PM
52 4 10/28/2014 4:14 AM
53 3 10/26/2014 7:37 AM
54 4 10/20/2014 4:31 AM
55 3 10/20/2014 1:01 AM
56 5 10/19/2014 8:53 AM
57 4 10/16/2014 4:05 AM
58 5 10/16/2014 4:00 AM
59 1 10/11/2014 10:34 AM
60 1 10/11/2014 6:22 AM
61 3 10/10/2014 5:17 AM
62 4 10/10/2014 4:43 AM
63 2 10/6/2014 12:35 PM
64 2 10/6/2014 9:56 AM
65 3 10/6/2014 3:59 AM
66 2 10/5/2014 9:37 AM
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67 3 10/3/2014 2:10 PM
68 5 10/1/2014 5:41 AM
69 4 9/29/2014 11:03 AM
70 5 9/27/2014 8:10 AM
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Q9 8. What improvements to these facilities
could be made?

Answered: 58 Skipped: 15

Responses

more playground equipment and more up to date windmill centre
clean up and smarten main hall in windmill and make repairs
updated and improved

more useable eg. astro turf for public use

climbing wall of outside area. Better toilets and kitchen at windmill
Nothing

gym and sports facilities in the windmill centre building

library - bigger selection of DVD's. Windmill - Saturday morning 'cinema/tuck shop.
playgrounds could have more bind

open more often

a skate Parkin the playground. The windmill needs to be modernised and to have more rooms that are comfy,
also have a cafe in windmill. More fun stuff to play on in playground. The goal posts on sports field need
replacing.

windmill centre main should be made bigger

playground = better/more activities. Sports field = rugby posts. Windmill = more activities
more variety of activities and games at playground

Everything is good in Q7

Better toilets

Upated

They need a refurbishment

Sports fields does not have enough room to facilitate the right amount of football pitches. The windmill center
building needs to be updated as there is alot of broken windows and not enough space.

The Windmill needs to be made bigger, to facilitate: a dance studio with mirrors and correct flooring, more
space downstairs for badminton and tennis courts, better changing areas up and down stairs. The
playgrounds need a paint job so that it looks nicer for tourists or local children. The sports fields are 'ok' but
not enough football pitches for youth football. Also the AstroTurf is bad, the walls are all broken because the
kids want to play on it, i think that the door should be open at all times so that broken walls are not visible.

The Windmill centre should be made more inviting

Refurbishments to windmill centre as it is the one thing the youth actually use!!!

Older children park and better Windmill, clean guide andclub room and ballet room

Make the Windmill Centre a bit more up to date as it is a bit old and skinky

More areas for older teenagers to use

Windmill Centre could be modernised, playgrounds of a better quality

Library, more films Sports fields - outdoor fun gym (pull up bars)

The playgrounds could be made better and bigger. The Windmill Centre could be tieied up and litter picked.
Clifton playground to be improved and updated

Playgrounds need to be safer Clifton park is boring with no up to date equipment
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Date

12/2/2014 7:37 AM

12/1/2014 12:51 PM

12/1/2014 12:49 PM

11/30/2014 9:37 AM

11/30/2014 9:35 AM

11/30/2014 6:00 AM

11/30/2014 5:25 AM

11/30/2014 5:23 AM

11/30/2014 5:19 AM

11/25/2014 8:38 AM

11/10/2014 9:43 AM

11/10/2014 9:38 AM

11/10/2014 9:31 AM

11/10/2014 9:28 AM

11/10/2014 3:25 AM

11/9/2014 11:26 AM

11/9/2014 9:15 AM

11/9/2014 8:42 AM

11/9/2014 8:27 AM

11/9/2014 8:17 AM

11/9/2014 7:14 AM

11/8/2014 12:31 PM

11/4/2014 12:21 PM

11/4/2014 12:19 PM

11/4/2014 12:16 PM

11/4/2014 12:14 PM

11/4/2014 12:12 PM

11/4/2014 12:05 PM

11/4/2014 11:58 AM

11/4/2014 11:57 AM
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Redecoration, rebuild! Larger, most useable/variable rooms. Updated play equipment. Proper gate/fencing on
fields

Bigger playgrounds

| have never used them

nothing really

Windmill center needs more room

more money to spend

modernise the windmill centre

better kept pitches and facilities

Modernise the windmill centre building Better parking at the windmill centre
There could be more badminton courts downstairs the windmill centre
Rugby pitch

Playground with things for older children - zipwires.

Better facilities

Less crowded library. More facilities in the Windmill Centre.

Knock the Windmill Centre down and start again! New play area's for the older children.

Modernise Windmill Centre building to encourage people to use it, better books in library and no dogs on the
sports fields

Windmill needs upgrading, the windows have drafts, carpets dirty, walls need painting and needs
modernisation

More playgrounds

Cleaner, bigger and more modern

Better toilets and kitchen, for parties

wider range of teen books in the library bigger and varied playground equipment

Clean up playgrounds, increase sports activities on play fields

more sports posts more swings

For the Windmill Centre to be updated

Sports Fields: Not big enough for more youth sports. Windmill: Not big enough and needs maintenance.
repair the all weather court walls

windmill needs free good WiFi, another court for badminton and a interior update

A bigger play area in Deddington
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11/4/2014 11:54 AM

11/4/2014 11:45 AM

11/3/2014 12:53 PM

11/3/2014 1:17 AM

11/3/2014 1:11 AM

11/2/2014 9:24 AM

11/2/2014 9:23 AM

11/1/2014 12:14 PM

10/29/2014 1:57 AM

10/28/2014 12:14 PM

10/28/2014 4:14 AM

10/26/2014 7:37 AM

10/20/2014 4:31 AM

10/20/2014 1:01 AM

10/19/2014 8:53 AM

10/16/2014 4:05 AM

10/16/2014 4:00 AM

10/11/2014 6:22 AM

10/10/2014 5:17 AM

10/10/2014 4:43 AM

10/6/2014 12:35 PM

10/6/2014 9:56 AM

10/6/2014 3:59 AM

10/5/2014 9:37 AM

10/3/2014 2:10 PM

10/1/2014 5:41 AM

9/29/2014 11:03 AM

9/27/2014 8:10 AM
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Q10 9. Do you have problems getting
transport/lifts to go places?Tick your
choice

Answered: 71  Skipped: 2

Yes

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 21.13% 15
No 78.87% 56
Total 71
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Q11 10. Have you used public transport
(bus) in the last month?Tick your choice

Answered: 71  Skipped: 2

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 50.70% 36
No 49.30% 35
Total 7
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Q12 11. Would you use a late bus home
from Oxford to Deddington?Tick your
choice

Answered: 72 Skipped: 1

Yes
No
Not sure
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 25.00% 18
No 37.50% 27
Not sure 37.50% 27
Total 72

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

If yes, what time should it leave Oxford?
8.30

8pm

11pm

9,10, 11
10.30pm

7

9or 10 pm
7.00pm
11pm - 12am
9 or 10pm
10.00pm
18:00

10.30

7.30 pm
10.30pm
11.30

Not sure
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Date

11/30/2014 6:00 AM

11/30/2014 5:58 AM

11/30/2014 5:25 AM

11/30/2014 5:13 AM

11/30/2014 5:10 AM

11/10/2014 9:38 AM

11/10/2014 9:28 AM

11/9/2014 11:26 AM

11/9/2014 9:15 AM

11/9/2014 7:14 AM

11/4/2014 12:10 PM

11/3/2014 1:17 AM

11/2/2014 1:31 AM

11/1/2014 12:14 PM

10/16/2014 4:05 AM

10/16/2014 4:00 AM

10/10/2014 4:43 AM
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SurveyMonkey
18 11:00pm-12:00 10/6/2014 9:56 AM
19 10 pm 9/29/2014 11:03 AM
20 6:30 pm

9/27/2014 8:10 AM
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Q13 12. Would you use a late bus home
from Banbury to Deddington?Tick your
choice

Answered: 72 Skipped: 1

Yes
No
Not sure
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 26.39% 19
No 36.11% 26
Not sure 37.50% 27
Total 72

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

If yes, what time should it leave Banbury?
8pm

8.30

8pm

11pm

8pm

9,10, 11
10.30pm

10pm

1am

5

9.30 or 10.30 pm
11pm

7.00pm

11pm - 12am

9 or 10pm
9.00pm

11.30 pm
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Date

11/30/2014 9:37 AM

11/30/2014 6:00 AM

11/30/2014 5:58 AM

11/30/2014 5:25 AM

11/30/2014 5:23 AM

11/30/2014 5:13 AM

11/30/2014 5:10 AM

11/30/2014 5:08 AM

11/25/2014 8:38 AM

11/10/2014 9:38 AM

11/10/2014 9:28 AM

11/10/2014 3:25 AM

11/9/2014 11:26 AM

11/9/2014 9:15 AM

11/9/2014 7:14 AM

11/4/2014 12:05 PM

11/3/2014 12:53 PM
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18

19

20

21

22

11.30pm

11 pm

11.30
12:00-2:00am

6:30 pm

46 /50

SurveyMonkey

11/1/2014 12:14 PM
10/16/2014 4:05 AM
10/16/2014 4:00 AM
10/6/2014 9:56 AM

9/27/2014 8:10 AM
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Q14 13. Excluding traffic issues, is there
any area of the parish where you feel
unsafe? And why?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 52

Answer Choices Responses
Area 95.24% 20
Reason 71.43% 15
Area 23.81% 5
Reason 19.05% 4

# Area Date

1 NOWHERE!! 12/2/2014 7:37 AM

2 None 12/1/2014 12:49 PM

3 The Daedings alleyway 11/30/2014 5:19 AM

4 Gaveston gardens 11/10/2014 9:35 AM

5 Market place, Deddington 11/9/2014 8:42 AM

6 no 11/9/2014 7:14 AM

7 Main Oxford to Banbury road (outside primary school) 11/8/2014 12:31 PM

8 Windmill 11/4/2014 12:21 PM

9 Clifton to Deddington 11/4/2014 12:16 PM

10 No, | feel safe in the parish 11/4/2014 12:03 PM

11 | feel very safe in this parish 11/4/2014 12:01 PM

12 Clifton Road 11/4/2014 11:57 AM

13 Graveyard at night 11/3/2014 12:53 PM

14 Daeda's Wood 10/16/2014 4:05 AM

15 Windmill 10/16/2014 4:00 AM

16 no 10/11/2014 10:34 AM

17 None 10/10/2014 5:17 AM

18 na 10/6/2014 9:56 AM

19 the garvaston gardens green lath way 10/6/2014 3:59 AM

20 The green (next to Gaverston Gardens) 10/5/2014 9:37 AM

# Reason Date

1 to reiterate - narrow footpaths and speeding traffic 11/30/2014 5:23 AM

2 not well lit 11/30/2014 5:19 AM

3 it is too dark 11/10/2014 9:35 AM

4 There are too many cars parked around footpaths. 11/9/2014 8:42 AM

5 Cars don't slow down when coming into village from this side, very dangerous when walking and cycling 11/8/2014 12:31 PM

alongside the road.
6 Stairs 11/4/2014 12:21 PM
7 Cycle path very uneven 11/4/2014 12:16 PM
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8 Path is inadequate, overgrown

9 Presence of debris in morning makes me think people hanging around at night
10 Very remote area and strange people sometimes

11 Often see cars hanging around, people causing vandaliy
12 no

13 na

14 it is to dark

15 There are no lights at night

# Area

1 Park

2 Clifton Road

3 no

4 None

5 na

# Reason

1 Unsafe, people, glass

2 No speed cameras

3 no

4 na
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SurveyMonkey

11/4/2014 11:57 AM
11/3/2014 12:53 PM
10/16/2014 4:05 AM
10/16/2014 4:00 AM
10/11/2014 10:34 AM
10/6/2014 9:56 AM
10/6/2014 3:59 AM
10/5/2014 9:37 AM
Date

11/4/2014 12:21 PM
11/4/2014 11:57 AM
10/11/2014 10:34 AM
10/10/2014 5:17 AM
10/6/2014 9:56 AM
Date

11/4/2014 12:21 PM
11/4/2014 11:57 AM
10/11/2014 10:34 AM

10/6/2014 9:56 AM
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Q15 14. Do you think vandalism is a
problem in the parish?Tick your choice

" opinion -

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 72 Skipped: 1

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 11.11% 8
No 70.83% 51
No opinion 18.06% 13
Total 72
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Q16 15. When you reach the time to buy or
rent your own home would you like to stay

Yes

No

No opinion

Answer Choices
Yes
No

No opinion

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50/50

50% 60%

Responses

23.61%

34.72%

41.67%

in Deddington parish?Tick your choice

Answered: 72 Skipped: 1

70%

80%

90%

SurveyMonkey

100%

17

25

30

72
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